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Description

200001120000
12471

01/12/2000
08:46:18

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199910280004
44391

200002220000
54181

02/22/2000
10:31:04

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCMORTG
AGE
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

199906040002
35981

200002280000
60631

02/28/2000
09:17:30

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199910270004
42261

200002280000
60671

02/28/2000
09:27:06

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199912010004
84951

200002280000
60691

02/28/2000
09:28:11

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199911190004
74031

200002280000
60751

02/28/2000
09:32:26

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199911160004
68801

200002280000
60761

02/28/2000
09:33:44

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199911290004
80891

200003010000
63791

03/01/2000
09:03:07

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199912060004
92821

200003090000
74741

03/09/2000
09:42:24

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199910270004
41341

200003090000
74821

03/09/2000
09:46:21

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199910040004
11841

200003200000
87771

03/20/2000
10:57:44

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

199903050000
92071

200003230000
91211

03/23/2000
08:55:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRSTAR
BANK

199312100003
96311

200003230000
91241

03/23/2000
08:55:04

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRSTAR
BANK

199403220000
92161

200004050001
10631

04/05/2000
09:43:49

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199911010004
50691



200005180001
63591

05/18/2000
10:52:17

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEM
INC

200001180000
18271

200006120001
95061

06/12/2000
08:34:32

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199907190003
01861

200006120001
95071

06/12/2000
08:34:34

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199910150004
28311

200006120001
95091

06/12/2000
08:34:37

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199909090003
78221

200006120001
95081

06/12/2000
08:34:36

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199907190003
00411

200006120001
95111

06/12/2000
08:34:41

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199907070002
85241

200006120001
95101

06/12/2000
08:34:39

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199907260003
09021

200007050002
22831

07/05/2000
01:49:43

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199908240003
54551

200007070002
27091

07/07/2000
10:41:11

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199908270003
60501

200007310002
55211

07/31/2000
09:35:26

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALIANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200007310002
55201

200008150002
78791

08/15/2000
10:35:36

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF
GEORGIA

200007120002
34021

200009110003
10961

09/11/2000
08:28:11

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199905140002
05711

200011130003
91061

11/13/2000
08:56:21

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200008210002
83891



200001070000
07261

01/07/2000
09:42:26

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CTX
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199809140003
58921

200001070000
07271

01/07/2000
09:42:28

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HARDIN,
CLYDE

199809140003
58921

200003010000
63821

03/01/2000
09:07:13

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199911150004
66341


