Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001120000 12471	01/12/2000 08:46:18	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199910280004 44391	, , ,
200002220000 54181	02/22/2000 10:31:04	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCMORTG AGE FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N					199906040002 35981	
200002280000 60631	02/28/2000 09:17:30	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199910270004 42261	
200002280000 60671	02/28/2000 09:27:06	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199912010004 84951	
200002280000 60691	02/28/2000 09:28:11	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199911190004 74031	
200002280000 60751	02/28/2000 09:32:26	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199911160004 68801	
200002280000 60761	02/28/2000 09:33:44	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199911290004 80891	
200003010000 63791	03/01/2000 09:03:07	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199912060004 92821	
200003090000 74741	03/09/2000 09:42:24	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199910270004 41341	
200003090000 74821	03/09/2000 09:46:21	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199910040004 11841	
200003200000 37771	03/20/2000 10:57:44	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC					199903050000 92071	
200003230000 91211	03/23/2000 08:55:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRSTAR BANK					199312100003 96311	
200003230000 1241	03/23/2000 08:55:04	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRSTAR BANK					199403220000 92161	
200004050001 0631	04/05/2000 09:43:49	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199911010004 50691	

00000510005	05/40/0000	Teleet	lo ,	400104::-:-:	MODEO		Γ.	20000442222	
200005180001 63591	05/18/2000 10:52:17	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEM INC			200001180000 18271	
200006120001 95061	06/12/2000 08:34:32	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199907190003 01861	
200006120001 95071	06/12/2000 08:34:34	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199910150004 28311	
200006120001 95091	06/12/2000 08:34:37	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199909090003 78221	
200006120001 95081	06/12/2000 08:34:36	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199907190003 00411	
200006120001 95111	06/12/2000 08:34:41	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199907070002 35241	
200006120001 95101	06/12/2000 08:34:39	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199907260003 09021	
200007050002 22831	07/05/2000 01:49:43	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199908240003 54551	
200007070002 27091	07/07/2000 10:41:11	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199908270003 60501	
200007310002 55211	07/31/2000 09:35:26	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALIANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200007310002 55201	
200008150002 78791	08/15/2000 10:35:36	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GEORGIA			200007120002 34021	
200009110003 10961	09/11/2000 08:28:11	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199905140002 05711	
200011130003 91061	11/13/2000 08:56:21	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200008210002 33891	

09:42:26	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		CTX MORTGAGE COMPANY			199809140003 58921	
09:42:28	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	RELEASES	HARDIN, CLYDE			199809140003 58921	
09:07:13	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199911150004 66341	